
OHIO BPW 2025/2026 Calendar 

2025 Activity 
Location 

Thursday, May 22, 2025 Post Conference EC Meeting  Virtual 

Thursday, May 29, 2025 Post Conference Board Meeting Virtual 

Friday, June 20, 2025 Local Officer Forms Due Email to your Region President 

Friday, June 27, 2025 Region Officer Forms Due 
Email to State President, VP, and Database 
Manager 

Friday, July 11, 2025 Summer OBW Deadline Email articles to Pres. & OBW Editor 

TBD Cocktails and Conversation Virtual; Open ZOOM discussion 

Friday, August 22, 2025 Executive Committee Meeting Maumee Bay State Park 

Saturday, August 23, 2025 State Board Meeting Maumee Bay State Park 

Monday, August 26, 2025  Anniversary of the 19th Amendment Women's Right to Vote 

Saturday, September 13, 2025 Fall OBW Article Submission Deadline Email articles to Pres. & OBW Editor 

TBD Cocktails and Conversation Open ZOOM discussion 

Sunday, October  (date TBD) Ecumenical OH BPW and PA BPW TBD 

Week of October 20th National Business Women's Week  

Monday, October 27, 2025 Local Presidents Mid-Year Reports Due Email to your Region President 

Monday, October 27, 2025 
EC, State Chairs, Region Pres Mid-Year 
Reports Due Email to State President 

Friday, November 7, 2025 Executive Committee Meeting TBD   

Saturday, November 8, 2025 State Board Meeting TBD   

TBD Cocktails and Conversation Open ZOOM discussion 

2026 Activity Location 

Saturday, January 17, 2026 Winter OBW Article Submission Deadline Email articles to Pres. & OBW Editor 

TBD Cocktails and Conversation Open ZOOM discussion 

Sunday, February 1, 2026 Deadline for Nominations Forms Email to State Nominating Chair 

Wednesday, February 4, 2026 Executive Committee Meeting Virtual 

Saturday  TBD EC and Conference Committee Conference Site 

Wednesday, March 4, 2026 Equal Pay Day  

Saturday, March 14, 2026 Spring OBW Article Submission Deadline Email articles to Pres. & OBW Editor 

Monday, March 23, 2026 YC and ID Candidates Information Due Email to YC / ID Chair 

TBD  Cocktails and Conversation  Open Zoom Discussion 

Saturday, March 28, 2026 Local President Year End Reports Due Email to your Region President 

Friday, April 15, 2026 Executive Committee Meeting TBD 

Saturday, April 16, 2026 
Leadership Training, ID, YC, Legislative 
Platform Meeting TBD 

Wednesday, April 15, 2026 Distinguished Member Nominations Due Email to State Distinguished Mbr CH 

Wednesday, April 15, 2026 Mentorship/Encouragement Nominations Due Email to Mentorship/Encouragement CH 

Sunday, April 5,  2026 
EC, State Chairs, Region Pres. Year-End 
Reports Due Email to State President 

Thursday, May 14, 2026 EC Meeting and Conference Committee Dinner TBD 

Friday May 15 - 17, 2025 OH BPW State Conference Bowling Green State University 


